THE DATASHEET OF
AD626ANZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Information furnished by Analog Devices is be lieved to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties
that may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or other-
wise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices. Trademarks and

2 8-Lead Plastic Package: �JA = 100°C/W; �JC = 50°C/W.
  8-Lead SOIC Package: �JA = 155°C/W; �JC = 40°C/W.
ORDERING GUIDE
                                           Temperature                    Package                          Package
Model                                Range                               Description                    Option
AD626AN                          –40°C to +85°C                Plastic DIP                      N-8
AD626AR                          –40°C to +85°C                Small Outline IC             R-8
AD626BN                         –40°C to +85°C                Plastic DIP                      N-8
AD626AR-REEL               –40°C to +85°C                13" Tape and Reel
AD626AR-REEL7             –40°C to +85°C                7" Tape and Reel
REV. D
–5–
Typical Performance Characteristics–AD626
25
0
5
15
5
2
10
1
20
4 3
SUPPLY VOLTAGE – �V
IN
P
U
T
 C
O
M
M
O
N
-M
O
D
E
 R
A
N
G
E
 –
 V
�VCM FOR SINGLE
AND DUAL SUPPLIES
�VCM FOR DUAL
SUPPLIES ONLY
TPC 1. Input Common-Mode Range vs. Supply
SUPPLY VOLTAGE – V
P
O